
 81st THESSALONIKI INTERNATIONAL TRADE FAIR

NAME

EXHIBITS
SUBMITTED (OBLIGATORY)  ALONG WITH THE APPLICATION FORM

PLEASE MARK -X- THE CATEGORY YOU BELONG TO

INNOVATIVE PRODUCTS
INVENTION
Robots
AUTOLAND
MEANS OF TRANSPORT 
PASSENGER AUTOMOBILES
Caravans 
4X4
AUTOMOBILES FOR 
PROFESSIONAL USE
Buses
Fuel tracks
Snow-pough vehicles
Trailers
CONTAINER
AUTOMOBILE SPARE PARTS & 
ACCESSORIES
Automobile accessories
Tuning
Car Sound Systems
Tyres-engines
Automobile lubricants & oils
Lubricants
Chemicals
Gaseous fuels
Motorcycles
Car Rental Companies
Roadworthiness Test Centre
Car-painting booths
High pressure cleaners
Motorscope
Pollution analysers
Car-washing installations
Auto alarm systems
Pleasure crafts-marine engines
ENERGÉÁ
Power engines
WASTE MANAGEMENT - CLEANING-
WATER PROCESSING - RECYCLING
Compact waste water treatment
RECYCLING
RENEWABLE ENERGY SOURCES
ENVIRONMENT SYSTEMS
AEOLIAN ENERGY
SOLAR ENERGY
GEOTHERMAL POWER
PELLET
Photovoltaic Systems
Bio-climatic Design
ALTERNATIVE ENERGY SOURCES
OIL PRODUCTS
NATURAL GAS
Fireplaces
HEATING-AIR CONDITIONING-
ENERGY
Stoves
Heating Units
Water heaters
Burners-Boilers
Air conditiong-cooling machinery
Water scirculators
Boilers
FREEZING MACHINERY
Hearths
Floor Heating Systems

Ionizing machines
Heaters
PLUMPING-SEWAGE
Cleaning machinery - 
Disinfectation
Water filters
Cleaning systems
ELECTRIC FITTINGS-
INTERCOMMUNICATION - 
EQUIPMENT
Electrical equipment
Dynamo engines
Insulating Pipes
Plumbing system accessories
Copper pipes for plumbing
Switches
Pumps-valves-pistons
Tanks
Pumps-circulators
DOMISIS
INSULATING & WATER-PROOF 
MATERIALS
WALL-FLOOR COVERINGS
Door & window frames-aluminum
Door & window frames-wooden
Door & window frames-plastic
Machinery & mechanisms for 
frames
Cnobs
Garage doors
Internal doors
Mosquito rollers & nets
Shading & solar systems
External doors
Rails
Paints-Vernishes
Plates - springs - ball bearings
Insulating Pipes
INDUSTRIAL EQUIPMENT
Hand carts - trolleys
Staircases, internal & external
Prefabricated construction
Prefabricated houses
METALLIC CONSTRUCTIONS
Scaffolds
Metals-alloys
GLASS CONSTRUCTIONS
Curtain walls
BUILDING MATERIALS
Roof tiles-Bricks
EARTHWORKING MACHINERY
Electric welding - Electrodes
Presses
LIFTING MACHINERY
Sanitary ware
Pools
Floors-Parquets
AUTOMATION SYSTEMS
TECHNICAL & CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANIES
MARBLES
Mosaics
Tiles
Statues
Church articles

STONE FURNITURE 
CONSTRUCTIONS
Fountains
Abrasives
Tool boxes
MACHINERY
WOOD PROCESSING MACHINERY
CONSTRUCTION MACHINERY - 
MATERIALS - EQUIPMENT 
Industrial areas cleaning 
machinery
Machine shops machinery
Electrostatic painting machinery
Iron processing machinery
Plastic processing machinery
Engraving-screen printing 
machinery
Dyeing furnaces
Sand blasting machinery
Automation
SECURITY SYSTEMS FOR 
BUILDINGS
Security doors
Safes
Door inter-phones with camera
Door inter-phones
FIRE PROTECTION SYSTEMS
Alarm systems
SAFETY PRODUCTS FOR 
WORKERS
BICYCLES
Bicycle accessories
BICYCLE WHOLESALE COMPANIES
BICYCLE RETAIL SALE COMPANIES
Hobby-recreation
MODA CASA
LIVING-ROOM FURNITURE
BEDROOM FURNITURE
DINING-ROOM FURNITURE
FOLDING FURNITURE
BAMBOO FURNITURE
METAL FURNITURE
SMALL FURNITURE
CHILDREN FURNITURE
KITCHEN FURNITURE
Bathroom accessories
GARDEN FURNITURE
OFFICE-PROFESSIONAL 
FURNITURE
SHOPS EQUIPMENT
DECORATIVES
GIFTS
Watches-clocks
POPULAR ART ARTICLES
Stained glass
Curtain rodes
RAGS
UPHOLSTERY
MATTRESSES
CURTAINS
White linen
Ironing presses
Sewing machines
Dinning equipment
Small Domestic Appliances

330.501.028
330.501.029
300.402.000
300.402.003

300.402.007
300.402.010
300.403.000

300.403.001
100.102.004
300.304.008
300.302.001
300.302.008
300.303.001
100.107.001
100.107.016
100.107.022
880.300.000
300.304.000
300.309.000

300.310.008
300.310.009
300.310.010
300.310.011

300.310.016
300.310.019
300.310.020
300.310.023
300.310.030
300.310.038
300.310.049
300.311.009
100.204.016
300.304.008
300.400.000
300.401.003
300.401.006
300.202.000
300.202.001
300.203.000
300.203.005
300.204.000
300.209.000
300.209.005
300.301.000
300.301.009
300.103.000
300.109.015
300.109.032
300.110.000
300.404.008
300.503.002
300.505.001
300.507.000
300.650.000

350.101.00 0
350.101.028
350.101.030
350.601.007
350.601.011

850.116.000

600.204.001
870.201.002
100.205.012
880.650.000
870.101.000

600.203.000
100.109.003

880.650.001
880.650.002
880.650.003
880.650.004
880.650.005

880.650.006
880.650.007
880.700.002
750.100.000

750.101.001
750.101.006
750.101.007
750.101.008
750.103.000
750.104.001
750.800.000

700.103.000
700.103.001
700.103.010
700.103.011
880.400.001
880.200.000
850.101.000
850.102.000
850.103.000
850.105.000
850.106.000
850.109.000
850.111.000
850.112.000
850.113.000
850.114.001
850.115.000
850.201.000

850.202.000
850.300.000
850.301.000
850.301.008
850.302.000
850.303.001
850.303.002
850.401.000
850.402.000
850.403.000
850.404.000
850.501.001
850.501.002
850.501.003
850.501.006
850.501.007

880.502.000
880.503.000
700.400.005
880.500.000
700.100.000
700.101.000
700.101.001
700.101.002
700.102.000

700.102.005
700.102.010
600.203.001
700.102.011
700.102.015
700.200.000

700.201.000
700.201.001
700.201.005
700.202.002
700.250.000
700.250.002
700.250.004
700.250.006
700.300.000
700.400.002
700.400.003
880.800.004
880.800.005
880.800.008
880.800.009
880.800.011
750.104.002
880.850.013
880.450.000
100.102.003
600.101.000

600.101.008
600.102.000
300.100.000
600.103.000
330.101.000
330.103.000
330.106.000
330.108.000
330.103.002
330.103.003
330.200.000
330.401.000
330.402.000
330.500.022
330.501.000

330.501.007
330.501.006
330.501.008
330.501.010
330.501.011
330.501.012
330.501.013
330.501.017
330.501.025
330.501.019
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LIGHTING APPLIANCES
HOUSEHOLD EQUIPMENT
Electric household appliances
Gas household appliances
Cleaning materials
Aquariums and equipment
DECORATION-GIFT ARTICLES
Jewellery boxes - dressing cases
Albums - posters
Plastic and paper products
Wallets
Costume jewellery
SEASONAL ARTICLES
Christmas items
Christmas packaging articles
CLOTHING - FOOTWEAR
Clothing accessories
Shoes accessories
Clothes
Shoes
Socks-Swim suits-Underwear
Furs-Leather products
Maternity items
Wedding items
SPORTS - BEAUTY
Sport items
Dance equipment
Gymnastic instruments
Exercising instruments
Gyms
Beauty-cosmetics
Cosmetics-perfumes
Bathfoams-soaps
Bathsalts-essential oils
Hairdressing supplies
Beauty salons
Massage devices
Nail Treatment
Healing devices
Exercising instruments
Massage devices
Personal Hygiene Products
Food supplements
Healthy food
Beauty-Diet Centres
Diet Products
Healing devices
Medical Equipment
Travel equipment
JEWELLERY
GOLDEN JEWELLERY
SILVER JEWELLERY
Smokers items - accessories
Pens-Keyrings
FOODS IN GENERAL
OLIVE
Honey
Traditional food
DAIRY PRODUCTS 
Nuts

OILS
BEVERAGES-JUICES
Bottled water
FOOD INDUSTRY MACHINERY
PACKAGING MACHINERY
Warehousing systems
RESTAURANTS EQUIPMENT
OFFICES  EQUIPMENT
Water freezers
Industrial shelves
Vending machines
SCALES AND BALANCES FOR 
BUSINESS USE
PACKAGING ARTICLES
Packaging boxes
Foods packaging materials
BAKERY & CONFECTIONERY 
MACHINERY
PATISSERIES EQUIPMENT
CONFECTIONERY PRODUCTS
AGRICULTURAL MACHINERY
Industrial areas cleaning 
machinery
Pruning machinery & tools
Lawn-mowers
Horticultural machinery & 
implements
Garden tools
Garden accessories-Flower pots
Drying installations
Air-compressors
Electro-welding machinery
Roofs-Sheds
Plant nurseries
Freezing chambers
Industrial accessories
Pet accessories
Feed for pets
Livestock - Poultry
Pets
Dyeing systems
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 
PRODUCTS
DIGITAL AUDIO-VISUAL
Stereo systems
Home theater
Cameras, camcorders
Televisions
TV cards, decoders
Satellite TV
HARDWARE
PC
laptop
Notebook
SERVERS-NETWORKS-
PERIPHERALS
Monitors
Printers
Audio - visual-  systems
SOFTWARE

CAD,CAM,CAE
TELECOMMUNICATION
 SOFTWARE
Multimedia
Pc Games
Information Kiosks
IT SECURITY SYSTEMS
TELECOÌMUNICATIONS
Multiplexers
Cell phone providers
Telecommunications Networks, 
systems, products
Modiles accessories & equipment
Telecommunications material 
Manufacturers
Telephony
Interactive marketing
INTERNET
Internet providers
Photocopying machines
OFFICE SUPPLIES
AUDIO VISUAL SYSTEMS
Education Systems
ELECTRONIC EQUIPMENT
Electronic apparatuses-
accessories
Games
PUBLIC SERVICES
ORGANIZATIONS-BODIES
MINISTRIES
EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATIONS
BANKS
Editions - Press
CHAMBERS
Professional associations
STATE PARTICIPATION
Municipalities - Public services
Women Cooperatives
MEDIA
T.V.Channels
Radio stations
TRANSPORT COMPANIES
ADVERTISING COMPANIES
Instruments measuring noise-
vibration
MANAGEMENT CONSULTANT 
SERVICES
Investment Consultants
DEVELOPMENT COMPANIES
Investment companies
TOURIST ENTERPRISES
Hotels
Kazino
Insurane companies

 
 
 
 

 
 

NOTE. PLEASE ADD ANY CATEGORIES OR SERVICES NOT INCLUDED IN THE LIST

850.600.000
880.810.000
880.810.001
880.810.004
880.810.005
880.810.006
880.820.000
880.820.001
880.820.002
880.820.003
880.820.004
880.820.007
880.830.000
880.830.001
880.830.002
880.840.000
880.840.001
880.840.002
880.840.003
880.840.004
880.840.005
880.840.006
880.840.007
880.840.009
880.850.000
880.850.001
880.850.012
880.850.002
880.850.003
880.850.004
880.850.005
880.850.006
880.850.007
880.850.008
880.850.009
880.850.010
880.850.011
880.850.011
880.850.012
880.251.005
880.251.008
880.251.001
270.600.003
880.251.002
880.251.003
880.251.004
880.251.006
880.251.007
880.252.001
500.100.000
500.101.000
500.300.000
500.305.004
500.305.014
200.102.000
200.102.004
200.102.009
200.102.015
200.103.000
200.107.000

200.111.000
200.115.000
200.115.001
200.201.000
200.204.000
200.301.009
200.302.000
850.020.200
200.302.006
200.303.002
200.303.005
200.305.000

200.306.000
200.306.005
200.306.009
230.101.000

230.150.000
230.500.000
100.100.000
100.109.003

100.106.001
100.106.002
100.106.003

100.106.005
100.106.007
100.109.005
100.109.012
100.205.008
100.206.001
100.306.000
150.105.006
150.304.004
150.403.005
150.501.011
150.601.000
150.603.000
150.701.004
880.150.000

880.151.000
880.151.001
880.151.002
880.151.003
880.151.004
880.151.005
880.151.006
450.100.000
450.101.000
450.101.002
450.101.003
450.102.000

450.103.002
450.103.004
450.103.013
450.200.000

450.204.000
450.207.000

450.215.000
450.215.005
450.215.008
450.216.000
450.300.000
450.301.005
450.301.008
450.301.010

450.301.009
450.301.011

450.301.019
450.301.020
450.302.000
450.302.003
450.401.002
450.507.000
450.800.000
450.804.000
880.750.000
880.750.001

880.400.002
880.900.000
970.000.000
970.015.000
955.000.000
960.000.000
950.000.000
965.000.000
880.900.001
970.016.000
970.020.000
970.026.000
970.050.000
970.050.001
970.050.002
972.000.000
973.000.000
975.000.004

985.000.000

985.000.002
370.102.001
985.000.000
400.300.000
400.301.001
400.103.005
750.900.006


